MARATONINA D'AUTUNNO

TORRICE (FR) 4 Settembre 2022
km 10,700

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos. Pos Cognome Nome Cat. Pos . Societa Tempo Media
M/W Cat.

1 1 |BUCCILLI Carmine SM40 ASD ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA 00:35:22 | 03:12

2 2 |COPPA CARMINE SM35 ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 00:38:09 | 03:28
3 3 |GRAVINA FRANCESCO SM40 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:39:51 | 03:37
4 4 |DICICCO BRUNO SM23 1 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:39:56 | 03:37
5 5 |[MASTROIANNI DAVIDE SM35 1 ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 00:40:01 | 03:38

6 6 |D'AMICO ROBERTO SM23 2 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 00:40:24 | 03:40
7 7 |MARTELLUZZI IVAN SM40 1 ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:40:59 | 03:43
8 8 |FUSCO ALESSANDRO SM45 1 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:41:07 | 03:44
9 9 |D'EMILIA ALESSANDRO SM45 2 ATLETICA ARCE 00:41:39 | 03:47
10 | 10 |MORETTI ANDREA SM40 2 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:41:57 | 03:48
11 | 11 |FERRANTE CARRANTE [CLAUDIO SM50 1 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:42:18 | 03:50
12 | 12 |D'AVERSA MAURIZIO SM35 2 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:42:28 | 03:51
13 | 13 |FOLCARELLI MATTEO SM23 3 ATLETICA ARCE 00:42:57 | 03:54
14 | 14 |BASILE TOMMASO SM45 3 RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 00:43:00 | 03:54
15 | 15 |STIRPE ALESSANDRO SM35 3 ERNICA VEROLI 00:43:12 | 03:55
16 | 16 |DEFILIPPO MAURO SM35 4 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:43:21 | 03:56
17 | 17 |FRATARCANGELI FABIO SM40 3 ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:43:28 | 03:57
18 | 18 |ANTICOLI MASSIMO SM40 4 ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:43:44 | 03:58
19 | 19 |DICICCO PAOLO SM50 2 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:44:12 | 04:01
20 | 20 (CAMPOLI GIANLUCA SM23 4 ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:44:20 | 04:01
21 | 21 |BARRALE SIMONE SM23 5 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:44:21 | 04:01
22 | 22 |[CANNIZZARO GIORGIO SM40 5 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:44:27 | 04:02
23 | 23 |CRESCENZI OMAR SM23 6 ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:44:42 | 04:03
24 | 24 |(COLLENI CORRADO SM50 3 TORRICE RUNNERS 00:44:44 | 04:04
25 | 25 |GIANNETTI UMBERTO SM45 4 ATLETICA ARCE 00:45:06 | 04:06
26 | 26 (DI COSMO LUIGI SM55 1 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:45:32 | 04:08
27 | 27 |CIAMBERLANO ROCCO SM35 5 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:45:33 | 04:08
28 | 28 |(ABBATANGELI ENRICO SM40 6 ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:45:38 | 04:08
29 | 29 |GALLUCCI MASSIMILIANO SM23 7 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:45:46 | 04:09
30 1 |SCACCIA ENRICO SF50 ERNICA VEROLI 00:45:55 | 04:10
31 | 30 |MAGGI ALESSANDRA SM45 5 ANAGNI MARATHON 00:45:56 | 04:10
32 | 31 |MANNONI ANTONIO SM55 2 CAIVANO RUNNERS 00:45:59 | 04:10
33 | 32 ([TIRELLI PIETRO SM55 3 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:46:05 | 04:11
34 | 33 [DAVIA FRANCO SM40 7 ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO 00:46:08 | 04:11
35 | 34 |PARISI STEFANO SM60 1 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:46:16 | 04:12
36 | 35 |GATTA MAGNO ROBERTO SM55 4 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:46:16 | 04:12
37 | 36 [GIOVANNONE GERARDO SM40 8 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:46:21 | 04:12
38 | 37 |[DEMOLA LUCIANO SM40 9 ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 00:46:23 | 04:13
39 | 38 |[CESTRA DOMENICO SM50 4 ERNICA VEROLI 00:46:24 | 04:13
40 | 39 |IACOBONI PATRIZIO SM35 6 ATLETICA CECCANO 00:46:30 | 04:13
41 | 40 |REATINI GIUSEPPE SM40| 10 |[ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:46:37 | 04:14
42 2 |D'AVERSA RICCARDO SF23 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:46:43 | 04:14
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CIUFO
MAGGI
COLATOSTI
DE SANTIS
BALDESI
TALLINI
D'AMBROSIO
MARTINEZ
VENDITTI
PAOLA
D'AMICO
ARMANDINI
GERMENIA

SANTONASTASO

MACINENTI
SCACCIA
CECCACCI
LANCIOTTI
MASTRONARDI
SPERDUTI
DIVITO
VATINI
PAPI
SPINELLI
DESIDERIO
FROCIONE
BRUNONI
PERSICHILLI
NOCE
BOTTONI
ZONFRILLI
ROSSI
COZZOLINO
DI RITA
CARDAZI
CICCONI
PROIA
FRAIOLI
LANCELLOTTI
PISANI
PULCINELLI
DI MAURO
ANTONELLI
NOBILI
IABONI
ZOLLI

DI PALMA
ROMANO
LIS

ANTONELLA
GUGLIELMO
SANDRO
CHIARA
ALESSANDRO
LUIGI
ALESSIO
DANILO

AGUSTIN DANIEL

REMO
FRANCESCO

MASSIMILIANO

DANIELE
STEFANO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCA
VALERIO
SANDRO
FRANCO
FABIO
SERGIO
DANIELE
STEFANO
FABRIZIO
MARCO
FABIOLA
PIETRO
FABIO
DANIELE
MARCO
ATTILIO
VITTORIO
FILIPPO
ANTONIO
LuUIGI
ANDREA
LUIGI
VINCENZO
MARIO
CARLO
MAURO
FABRIZIO
SIMONA
BERNARD
GERARDO
ELIO
CLAUDIA
AGOSTINO
LUIGI

SM55
SM45
SF23
SM23
SM45
SM23
SM45
SM35
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM45
SF50
SM40
SM50
SM35
SM40
SM55
SM35
SM23
SM50
SM23
SF50
SM45
SM60
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SM40
SM55
SM55
SM45

SM65
SM60
SM50
SM50
SM50
SF50
SM55
SM23
SM55
SF45
SM65
SM50
SM40
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NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA ASD
ANAGNI MARATHON

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING

TORRICE RUNNERS

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

ERNICA VEROLI

A.S.D. LIRIRUNNERS

ASD NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
ERNICA VEROLI

ERNICA VEROLI

ERNICA VEROLI

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ENDURANCE TRAINING

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING

TORRICE RUNNERS

ENDURANCE TRAINING

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
TORRICE RUNNERS

TORRICE RUNNERS

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA ARCE

TORRICE RUNNERS

ENDURANCE TRAINING

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ERNICA VEROLI
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FIORINI
D'AMICO
NOCE
LUNGHI
MASTRONARDI
CORGNALE
FERRANTE
PIZZUTI

REA
POLICHETTI
CRESCENZI
FIORE
MIRABELLA
COLARIETI
MATTONE
CIPRIANI

DI PALMA
LAURETTI
BUCCIARELLI
PIETROBONO
IAFRATE
PROTANI
PIGLIACELLI
BOCCIA
BLEFARI

DI MANNO
ABRUSCATO
MARTELLUZZI
SPERDUTI
CECCANO
SARDELLITTI
PANACCIONE
PANNONE
RICCI
CHIAPPINI
BRACAGLIA
ANTICOLI
MARCOCCIA
CERVINI
COLATOSTI
ALONZI
GERMANI
MIGLIORE
INCITTI
FOLCARELLI
POLISENA
MINCHELLA
CELENZA
D'EMILIO

MAURO
FELICE
FRANCO
GERARDO
ANTONIO
MARCO
MARCO
DANILO
MAURO
ONORIO
LUIGI
ANDREA
EMILIANO
LILIANA
MASSIMILIANO
VINCENZO
FABRIZIO
GIANCARLO
PIO
GIACOMO ANTONIO
ALESSANDRA
MATTEO
MARCO

ILAN
CRISTIANO
NORBERTO
GIULIO CESARE
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
TIERI
ANGELO
ALESSANDRA
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
VINCENZO
ALESSANDRO
VINCENZINO
CESARE
ALESSANDRO
GIAMPIERO
ANGELO
MASSIMO
LUCIA

FABIO
NICOLA
PIERLUIGI
GIANLUCA
RODOLPH
PIERFRANCESCO

SM65
SM35
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM23
SM45
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM40
SM45
SF45
SM50
SM55
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SM45
SF40
SM23
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SM40
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SM50
SM55
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POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ERNICA VEROLI

TORRICE RUNNERS

TORRICE RUNNERS

TORRICE RUNNERS
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
SALERNO MARATHON
ATLETICA CECCANO

ERNICA VEROLI

ATLETICA CECCANO

TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
IAO GYM CLUB

A.S.D. LIRIRUNNERS
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ERNICA VEROLI

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ORO FANTASY

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ORO FANTASY

ENDURANCE TRAINING

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA ARCE

ENDURANCE TRAINING
TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ATLETICA CECCANO
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MARTELLUZZI
BRUNI

DE LUCA
PARISI
MASSIMIANI
PETRUCCI
PANZAVOLTA
BALZINI
RICCI

LA ROCCA
ASSENI
AMBROSETTI
CloTOLI
GURGONE
CloTOLI
TESTANI
MASSA
PANFILI NOCE
DEL BROCCO
FRIONI
SACCO
PIRANDELLO
GUERRA
MELEO
POMPONIO
MARTINI

DE PERSIO
AMBROSETTI
DIANA
POLSINELLI
NOCE
PANTANO
VARGETTO
VARGETTO
SCHIAVI
MORETTI
MACEROLI
MARAMAO
BRIZZI
BUCCIARELLI
CAPERNA
ZONZIN
EDOARDI
ANTONUCCI
COLETTA
PULCIANI
SOFRA
MANNI
GASBARRONE

ANTONIO
GIAMPIERO
CHIARA
SIMONE
LUCIO
ANDREA
FABIO
NATASCIA

ANDREA LUIGI GUIDO

DOMENICO

MARCELLO VINCENZO

PAOLO

DAVIDE
SIMONE
STEFANIA
ROBERTO
MICHELE
MARIO

FABIO
ANDREA

LUIGI
GIAMPIERO
ATTILIO
MILENA
TOMMASO
PIETRO

PAOLO
ALFREDO
PAOLO
ROSSANO
ANNA FELICITA
ENRICO
ANTONELLA
SARA

PAOLO
ANTONIO
PAOLO

MARIA GIOVANNA
MASSIMILIANO
ALBERTO
ANGELO ANTONIO
DESIRE'
SERGIO
ANTONINO
IVAN
MAURIZIO
ELIO

CLOTILDE
MARCO
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SM50
SM65
SM35
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SM50
SM70
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ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

RUNNER BIKE ACUTO
RUNCARD

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
TORRICE RUNNERS

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
TORRICE RUNNERS

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA CECCANO

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
TORRICE RUNNERS

A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS
ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D.
ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D.
ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D.
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
RUNCARD

ORO FANTASY

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATLETICA CECCANO

TORRICE RUNNERS

TORRICE RUNNERS

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
TORRICE RUNNERS
ENDURANCE TRAINING
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22
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190
31
32
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33
34
193
194
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35
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ANGELINI
AGHITINI
AGHITINI

SISTI

GARCIA
PALLADINO
BATTISTI
WOITAL
CAMILLACCI
MAGGI
MASULLO
SETTEVENDEMMIE
cozzi

ARDUINI
SCACCIA
GRAVAGNONE
MASTRANTONI
ALONZI
MARZIANTONIO
CHICCA
QUATTROCIOCCHI
ANTONUCCI
CHIOCCIA
MAROTTA
MANCINI

DE LUCA
ALFIERI
INCITTI
TIBERIA
MARTIGNANI
ZOLLI

ROSI

PERUGINI
NUCERA
ClOTOLI
CORENO
RICOZZI
RICOZZI
GERMANI
MORATTI
BONOMO
LANCIA
PATELLA
PAOLUCCI
VIGLIANTE
AMBROSETTI
D'AMICO
FIORINI
GUGLIETTI

ROBERTO
ALESSIO
MARIO
DANIELE
STEFANO
LUCRECIA
MICHELANGELO
MARIO
AGNIESZKA MALGORZATA
ALESSANDRA
MAURIZIO
PAOLA
GAETANO
LUIGI
ROBERTO
GIANFRANCO
ALFREDO
DAVIDE
PAOLO

NEVIO
AUGUSTA
GINESIO
LUCA
ANDREA
BARBARA
ANNA PIA
GIUSEPPE
ONOFRIO SANTINO
FABIO

LUISA
MARILENA
FELICE

SONIA
ALESSANDRA
GIUSEPPE
DARIO

PAOLA
MARIA PAOLA
MARCO

LUCA
FREDERICK
ALFREDO
ROCCO
FRANCESCO
PIETRO
MARIA MARTINA
ENZO
MAURIZIO
ENZO

SM45
SM40
SM40
SM35
SF60
SM65
SM50
SF40
SF45
SM55
SF60
SM70
SM50
SM55
SM65
SM70
SM40
SM55
SM70
SF45
SM55
SM35
SM50
SF45
SF55
SM45
SM45
SM50
SF50
SF65
SM50
SF50
SF50
SM60
SM55
SF50
SF35
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM45
SF50
SM65
SM60
SM55
SM40

33
24
25
20

31

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
TORRICE RUNNERS

TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
TORRICE RUNNERS

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
TORRICE RUNNERS

STILE LIBERO | CICLOPI
ATLETICA CECCANO
PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI
GSBR

ATLETICA CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA ARCE

ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA CECCANO

ORO FANTASY

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CECCANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CECCANO

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
TORRICE RUNNERS

ORO FANTASY

ENDURANCE TRAINING

ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA ARCE

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
RUNCARD

ENDURANCE TRAINING

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CECCANO

RUNCARD

01:01:03
01:01:28
01:01:28
01:01:32
01:01:35
01:01:40
01:01:43
01:01:43
01:01:43
01:01:50
01:01:50
01:01:55
01:02:05
01:02:20
01:02:32
01:02:37
01:02:46
01:03:19
01:03:24
01:03:42
01:03:46
01:03:52
01:04:15
01:04:17
01:04:28
01:04:32
01:04:43
01:04:56
01:04:56
01:05:03
01:05:43
01:05:43
01:05:56
01:06:10
01:06:11
01:06:14
01:06:20
01:06:21
01:06:22
01:06:35
01:06:35
01:07:08
01:07:43
01:07:52
01:08:13
01:08:21
01:09:04
01:09:29
01:10:05

05:33
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:36
05:36
05:36
05:36
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:38
05:40
05:41
05:41
05:42
05:45
05:45
05:47
05:47
05:48
05:50
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:53
05:54
05:54
05:54
05:58
05:58
05:59
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:03
06:03
06:06
06:09
06:10
06:12
06:12
06:16
06:19
06:22




239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

263
264

36
37
38

204

205
39

206

207
40
41
42

208

209

210

211

212

213
43

214

215
44
45
46
47

48
216

LABASI
BOSCATO
MARCHIOTTO
CASTELLI
MAGLIO

DI VITO
CARINCI
GERMANI
CELLETTI
SALOMONE
BERLINCIONI
BALDESI
VISELLI
BAGNATI
MINOTTI
SAVONE

DONFRANCESCO

BINETTI
FABRIZI
LIBURDI
BELTRAME
TRIBIOLI
CHIAPPINI
ZEPPIERI

PATRIZI
CITTI

LIVIO
CLAUDIA
FRANCESCA
IVANA

MARCO EMILIO

GUGLIELMO
AURORA
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
SONIA
AGNESE
CARLA
CARLO
ALBERTO
DIEGO
FABIO
DAVIDE
LUCIANO
EMANUELA
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIA
MARTA
DANIELA

ANTONELLA
NUNZIA

SF35
SF45
SF60
SM65
SM45
SF60
SM55
SM60
SF60
SF35
SF65
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM65
SF50
SM75
SM50
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF40

SF50
SM40

12
37

33
13

37
38
38
39
32
13
11

40

10

12
33

RUNCARD

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ENDURANCE TRAINING
TORRICE RUNNERS
RUNCARD

ATLETICA ARCE

ATLETICA ARCE

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA
TORRICE RUNNERS
TORRICE RUNNERS
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
TORRICE RUNNERS
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING

01:10:05
01:10:21
01:10:21
01:10:23
01:10:33
01:11:45
01:12:23
01:13:01
01:13:01
01:13:20
01:13:57
01:14:31
01:14:50
01:14:50
01:15:03
01:15:16
01:16:17
01:17:14
01:17:44
01:21:21
01:23:36
01:23:37
01:23:37
01:23:37

01:23:38
01:26:08

06:22
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:24
06:31
06:34
06:38
06:38
06:40
06:43
06:46
06:48
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:56
07:01
07:04
07:23
07:36
07:36
07:36
07:36

07:36
07:49




